800.876.2120
812.482.9318 Fax
2332 Cathy Lane   Jasper, Indiana 47546   ©2009 Versteel
SPL 09
All prices are delivered list price effective with date printed on cover and supersedes all
other published price lists. VERSTEEL reserves the right to change prices or specifications
without prior notice. Orders are accepted subject to price prevailing at time of shipment.

Ebony base / Wilsonart 7909-60 laminate top / Ebony PVC edge
Total: $74,475
How To Order
Companion Products
40
Chair Model CLRA - 01
Orders may be sent via:
chair frame color AY
seat upholstery FHA Nile
seat back upholstery FHA Nile
POSTAL SERVICE OR COURIER
Versteel
2332 Cathy Lane
Jasper, IN 47546
CONTACT VERSTEEL
TELEPHONE 800 876 2120
812 634 2120
FACSIMILE 812 482 9318
Powder Coat Finishes
All powder coat finishes in the Versteel offering have
been formulated with the use of epoxy, polyester or
epoxy and polyester blends to maximize the finish
durability.
Powder Coat Finish Options
Powder Coat - Standard . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .n/c
Powder Coat - Premium
Standard Companion Powder Coat Colors & Codes
Transparent Powder Coats (indicated by    )
Please note that the transparent characteristics of
these powders allow all natural welds and textures
inherent to raw steel to be visible.
Premium Powder Coats (indicated by  )
Versteel’s premium process uses specially formulated
powder coats for a truly unique color palette.
Powder Coat Alternatives
You must forward a color sample or an RAL number
for each alternate powder coat color with order
placement.  Call Versteel Customer Service for
pricing and availability.
NOTE ALTERNATIVE POWDER COAT COLOR APPROVAL MAY AFFECT STANDARD
PRODUCTION SCHEDULES
Chrome
Versteel applies a deep luster nickel chrome plated
finish available on Chela, Companion and Rulo
products.  Due to the plating process, chrome is the
most durable finish available.
Chrome  . . . . . . . . . . .CH
A $90 upcharge applies.
NOTE NOT AVAILABLE ON COMPANION X
Nickel
Versteel applies a nickel plated finish with a clear coat
applied for durability.  Available on Chela, Companion
and Rulo.
Nickel  . . . . . . . . . . . .NI
A $90 upcharge applies.
NOTE NOT AVAILABLE ON COMPANION X
Standard Versteel Upholstery
Versteel offers a wide range of materials from fabrics
in a variety of colors and textures, to vinyls for soil
resistance.  Please refer to Versteel’s fabric cards
TXC 08 (CF Stinson) and TXM 08 (Momentum) or the
“Materials and Finishes” section of our website for
reference information.  www.versteel.com.